
2019-2020 Wm College Programs - Coaches Contact List
First Name Last Name School State E-mail Address Cell Office League Affiliation Position
Cody Garcia Baker University KS cgarcia@bakeru.edu (785)594-4575 NAIA Head Coach
Brittney Gadd Brewton-Parker College GA NAIA Head Coach
Lee Miracle Campbellsville University KY rlmiracle@campbellsville.edu (812) 929-2784 NAIA Head Coach
Don Schriemann Central Christian College KS don.schreimann@centralchristian.edu (660)441-0696 NAIA Head Coach
Brieana Delgado Central Methodist University MO bdelgado@centralmethodist.edu (405) 326-7500 (785) 282-8075 NAIA Head Coach
Stryder Davis Corbin University OR stdavis@corban.edu NAIA Head Coach
Michael Ayala Eastern Oregon University OR mayala@eou.edu NAIA Head Coach
Eric Jorgensen Eastern Oregon University OR ejorgensen@eou.edu (435) 881-4022 NAIA Asst Coach
Dustyn Azure Eastern Oregon University OR dazure@eou.edu NAIA Head Coach
Angelo Crinzi Grandview University IA acrinzi@grandview.edu (915) 603-6496 NAIA Head Coach
Cara Romeike Hastings College NE CRomeike@Hastings.edu (402) 461-7395 NAIA
Paul Rademacher Indiana Institute of Technology IN PDRademacher@indianatech.edu (360) 333-0532 NAIA Head Coach
Arsen Aleksanyan Life Pacific College CA aaleksanyan@lifepacific.edu (714) 865-1483 (909) 599-5433 NAIA Head Coach
Javier Gonzalez Life Pacific College CA jgonzalez@lifepacific.edu (909) 331-2449 NAIA
Ashley Sword Life University GA ashley.sword-buster@life.edu (405) 795-2779 NAIA Head Coach
Jordan Bakley Lincoln College IL jbakley@lincolncollege.edu NAIA Head Coach
Kevin Corbett Lyon College AR kevin.corbett@lyon.edu (808) 927-2063 NAIA Head Coach
Joey Bareng Menlo College CA joey.bareng@menlo.edu (415) 290-0789 NAIA Head Coach
Matt Atwood Midland University NE atwood@midlandu.edu (785) 282-8075 NAIA Head Coach
Brian Jackson Missouri Baptist University MO jackson@mobap.edu (314) 307-0759 NAIA Head Coach
Carl Murphree Missouri Valley College MO murphreec@moval.edu (660) 815-2247 NAIA Head Coach
Nicole Tyson Oklahoma City University OK ntyson@okcu.edu (423) 646-4610 (405) 208-5315 NAIA Head Coach
Kelly Perry Oklahoma City University OK kperry@okcu.edu (405) 626-8249 (405) 208-5660 NAIA Asst Athletic Director
Rance Stein Oklahoma City University OK rance@americanvisas.com NAIA Asst Coach
Mahdi Bigdely Ottawa University KS mahdi.bigdely@ottawa.edu (785)-248-2641 NAIA Head Coach
Adam Greene Siena Hieghts University MI agreene1@sienaheights.edu NAIA Men's Head Coach
Fan Zhang Simpson University CA fzhang@simpsonu.edu (319) 242-2586 NAIA
Mike Ritchey Southern Oregon University OR ritchey@sou.edu (816) 506-4508 NAIA Director of Wrestling
Joel Gibson Southern Oregon University OR Gibsonj@sou.edu (541) 415-1640 NAIA

Southwestern College KS NAIA Head Coach
Chuck Kearney University of St. Mary KS chuck.Kearney@stmary.edu (913) 758-4304 NAIA
Ray Bedford Texas Wesleyan TX bedford@txwes.edu (972)207-4475 NAIA
Shauna Kemp-Isbell University of Jamestown  ND Shauna.Kemp@uj.edu NAIA Head Coach
Carlene Sluberski University of Providence MT carlene.sluberski@uprovidence.edu NAIA Head Coach
Michael Ayala University of Providence MT michael.ayala@uprovidence.edu NAIA Asst Coach
Charles Kearney University of Saint Mary KS charles.kearney@stmary.edu NAIA Head Coach
Donnie Stephens University of the Cumberlands KY donald.stephens@ucumberlands.edu NAIA Head Coach
Tyreece Gilder Waldorf University IA tyreece.gilder@waldorf.edu (602) 565-0831 NAIA Head Coach
Frank Johnson Warner Pacific University OR fjjohnson@warnerpacific.edu NAIA Head Coach
Arron Meister Wayland Baptist University TX meistera@wbu.edu (806) 292-1398 NAIA Head Coach
Tucker Black William Penn IA tucker.black@wmpenn.edu (641) 226-8804 NAIA Head Coach
Jeff Albers York College NE jpalbers@york.edu (785)640-8005 NAIA Head Coach
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Cliff Cushard Adrian College MI ccushard@adrian.edu (734) 260-9862 NCAA- D3 Head Coach
Max Mejia Augsburg College MN az.maximillian@gmail.com (480) 244-0443 NCAA- D3 Head Coach

MN mnusagirls@gmail.com (612) 791-1120
Augastana College IA NCAA-D3
Aurora University IL NCAA- D3

Alberto Quiros Carthage College WI aquiros@carthage.edu NCAA- D3 Head Coach
Kevin Koch Concordia University WI kevin.koch@cuw.edu NCAA- D3 Head Coach
Leigh Jaynes Delaware Valley University PA Leigh.Jaynes@delval.edu (719) 459-0686 (215) 489-2356 NCAA- D3 Head Coach

Elmira College NY NCAA- D3
Pete Hansen Emory & Henry College VA NCAA- D3
Breanna Neal Ferrum College VA Bneal@ferrum.edu NCAA- D3 Head Coach
Amond Prater Fontbonne Unversity MO aprater@fontbonne.edu (314) 889-1455 NCAA- D3 Head Coach
Kevin Birmingham Greensboro College NC NCAA- D3

Hiram College OH NCAA- D3
Robert Powell Iowa Wesleyan IA Robert.Powell@iw.edu NCAA- D3 Head Coach
Ben Chapman Lakeland University WI chapmanbr@lakeland.edu NCAA- D3 Head Coach
Graham Karwath MacMurray College IL graham.karwath@mac.edu (217) 479-7149 NCAA- D3 Head Coach
Samuel Schmitz McKendree University IL stschmitz@mckendree.edu (618) 407-4941 NCAA- D3 Head Coach
Elena Pirozhkova New Jersey City University NJ epirozhkova@njcu.edu (719) 623-9509 NCAA- D3 Head Coach
Joe Norton North Central College IL jpnorton@noctrl.edu (630) 637-5514 NCAA- D3 Head Coach
Severin Walsh Pacific University OR boxer.wrestling@pacificu.edu NCAA- D3 Head Coach
Amy Hildebrandt Trine University IN HildebrandtA@trine.edu (574)220-4918 (260) 665-4141 NCAA- D3 Head Coach
LeRoy Gardner III University of the Ozarks AR lgardner@ozarks.edu (479) 979-4746 (479) 979-1497 NCAA- D3 Head Coach
Johnny Johnson University of Wisconsin - Stevens Point WI jjohnson@uwsp.edu (715) 346-4184 NCAA- D3 Head Coach
Mike Eierman Westminster College MO michael.eierman@westminster-mo.edu (573)592-6318 NCAA- D3 CO-Head Coach
Tony Eierman Westminster College MO tony.eierman@westminster-mo.edu (573)592-5186 NCAA- D3 CO-Head Coach

Sam Gardner Alderson Broaddus University WV gardnerst@ab.edu (304) 457-6495 NCAA- D2 Head Coach
Travis Mercado Colorado Mesa CO tmercado@coloradomesa.edu (909) 331-2952 (970)248-1559 NCAA- D2 Head Coach
Jamie Boyd Davenport University MI jamie.boyd@davenport.edu (989) 506-2637 NCAA- D2 Head Coach
Anibal Nieves East Stroudburg University PA anieves2@esu.edu (570) 422-3313 NCAA- D2 Head Coach
Link Davis Emmanuel College GA ldavis@ec.edu (918) 520-6319 NCAA- D2 CO-Head Coach
Kristie Davis Emmanuel College GA kdavis@ec.edu (918)619-7943 NCAA- D2 CO-Head Coach
Christen Dierken Gannon University PA dierken001@gannon.edu (937) 305-2147 NCAA- D2 Head Coach
Don Henry Gannon University PA henry001@gannon.edu (814) 871-7768 NCAA- D2 Head Coach
Jason Moorman King University TN jdmoorman@king.edu (865) 207-7222 NCAA- D2 Head Coach
Julia Salata King University TN jsalata@king.edu (734) 716-7095 NCAA- D2 Assitant Coach
Brandy Green Limestone College SC bgreen@limestone.edu NCAA- D2 Head Coach
Mike Mena Lindenwood University MO mmena@lindenwood.edu (951) 707-8494 (636) 949-4810 NCAA-D2 Head Coach
Ronnie Perry Lock Haven University PA rsp6465@lockhaven.edu (570) 484-2805 NCAA- D2 Head Coach

Northern Michigan University MI NCAA- D2
Justin Abdou Simon Fraser University CAN jabdou@sfu.ca NCAA- D2 Head Coach
Mike Jones Simon Fraser University CAN mjones@sfu.ca NCAA- D2 Volunteer Asst Coach
Nick Goebel Tiffin University OH goebelnk@tiffin.edu (419) 448-3046 NCAA- D2 Head Coach
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Mark Cody Presbyterian University SC mcody@presby.edu (864)833-8240 NCAA- D1 Director of Wrestling
Tony DeAnda Presbyterian University SC cadeanda@presby.edu (719) 359-6446 NCAA- D1 Head Coach

Dixie State University UT NCAA- D1

Bryan Seibel Big Bend Community College OR bryans@bigbend.edu (509) 793-3383 NJCAA Head Coach
Marty Boday Big Bend Community College OR Muttlock@msn.com (206)7305032
Kevin Pine Grays Harbor Comminuty College WA Kevpine@gmail.com
Cole Spree Indian Hills Community College IA Cole.spree@indianhills.edu (319) 240-8645 NJCAA
John Fox Lackawanna College PA Foxj@lackawanna.edu NJCAA
Paul Schmidt Nassau Community College NY Paul.Schmidt@ncc.edu (516) 572-7522 x25210NJCAA Head Coach
Vougar Oroudjov Nassau Community College NY vougar.oroudjov@ncc.edu NJCAA Asst Coach
Shane Roberts Santa Rosa Junior College CA sroberts@santarosa.edu Asst Coach
Jake Fitzpatrick Santa Rosa Junior College CA jfitzpatrick@santarosa.edu Head Coach
Joshua White Southwest Oregon CC OR NJCAA Head Coach
Tim Crudden Springfield Technical CC MA Tc097483@yahoo.com (860) 819-0964 Head Coach
Craig Jackson Umpqua Community College OR Craig.jackson@umpqua.edu (828) 989-8930 (541) 440-7729
Dan Gratz North Iowa Area Community College IA Dan.Gratz@NIACC.edu (608) 347-5277

Dixie State University Club Team
Fresno State University CA Club Team - Cal CC
Liberty University Club Team
Lindenwood  University Belleville IL Club Team

Kyle Foster Pacific Lutheran University WA kfoster@fpschools.org Club Team Head Coach
Troy Jewell Schreiner University TX tjewell@schreiner.edu Club Team
Will McKinney Schreiner University TX Club Team

Texas A&M TX Club Team
Union County College NJ Club Team
University of Houston TX Club Team
University of Texas - Arlington TX Club Team
University of Washington WA Club Team
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